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Final Results
Västsvenska Cupen 2024 match 2 GDS+GPIF

2024-04-28
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Västsvenska Cupen 2024 match 2 GDS+GPIF - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 528.8098 14. Daniel Lilienberg +Open - A SWE mcping

2 96.61 510.8794 127. Rasmus Olausson +Open J U SWE mapuf

3 77.75 411.1644 89. Andreas Johanson +Open - U SWE nidhugg

4 65.53 346.5530 151. Eric Särèn +Open - U SWE
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Västsvenska Cupen 2024 match 2 GDS+GPIF - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 524.2238 94. Jonas Forslund +Standard - U SWE forsis

2 83.20 436.1596 64. Kristoffer Mann -Standard - U SWE

3 82.51 432.5502 108. Henrik Berntson -Standard - U SWE punisher

4 81.46 427.0097 111. John Hallbäck -Standard - U SWE joff

5 79.24 415.4110 49. Jimmy Voimäki -Standard - U SWE voivoi

6 75.37 395.1017 73. Sammi Karlsson -Standard - U SWE

7 75.32 394.8639 115. Petri Kljutschnik -Standard S U SWE blyspridarn

8 73.69 386.2898 35. Mikael Janeman +Standard S U SWE jman

9 73.28 384.1566 125. Per-Arne Svensson +Standard SS U SWE caliber

10 72.18 378.3636 27. Patrik Hållpås -Standard S U SWE patrik

11 65.13 341.4468 145. Christian Holmgren -Standard S U SWE kryllxc

12 53.24 279.0962 62. Glenn Vennberg -Standard SS U SWE baraglenn

13 42.67 223.6928 156. Christian Johansson -Standard S U SWE

14 28.24 148.0527 67. Karl Skoglund -Standard GS U SWE pistola38
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Västsvenska Cupen 2024 match 2 GDS+GPIF - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 516.5526 13. Johnnie Tibom -Production - U SWE jt74

2 92.65 478.5616 170. Anders Björk -Production - U SWE bjork

3 89.78 463.7796 65. Victor Eriksson -Production S U SWE victor

4 86.78 448.2682 86. Allan Bergman -Production - U SWE dosch

5 86.36 446.1072 162. Gustav Bergenstråle -Production - U SWE mtnbeam

6 86.18 445.1679 60. Sebastian Strid -Production - U SWE

7 81.47 420.8557 74. Johan Hermansson -Production - U SWE tingeling

8 81.21 419.4886 177. Johan Friberg -Production - U SWE frj

9 80.24 414.4650 104. Andreas Johansson -Production - U SWE qvintus

10 80.14 413.9494 51. Jonas Hansson -Production - U SWE jonas78

11 80.10 413.7716 53. Morgan Andersson -Production - U SWE morgan

12 78.12 403.5081 90. Linus Claar -Production - U SWE

13 77.91 402.4704 113. Erik Lindström -Production S U SWE orca

14 77.49 400.2665 31. Maria Revling -Production L U SWE mhr

15 76.33 394.2881 57. Mikko Anttonen -Production - U SWE millo

16 74.09 382.7142 39. Håkan Myrsell -Production S U SWE

17 74.05 382.5063 93. Emil Larsson -Production - U SWE

18 72.24 373.1324 34. Johannes Malm -Production - U SWE

19 71.67 370.2040 38. Jan Karlsson -Production S U SWE

20 71.45 369.0581 147. Magnus Andersson -Production - U SWE

21 69.62 359.6107 44. Gerry Dahlgren -Production GS U SWE kgd52

22 68.41 353.3546 112. Kristian Väliluoto -Production S U SWE

23 67.75 349.9621 96. Jürgen Raudva -Production S U SWE raju

24 66.27 342.3013 45. Staffan -Production - U SWE strapon

25 65.86 340.1784 88. Christoffer Hansson -Production - U SWE

26 65.08 336.1470 135. Kenneth Gustafsson -Production - U SWE

27 64.93 335.4085 23. Martin Karlsson -Production - U SWE

28 63.72 329.1339 66. David Alfredsson -Production - U SWE

29 63.34 327.1795 106. Joel N -Production - U SWE

30 62.61 323.3951 75. Olle Lindkvist -Production - U SWE

31 62.31 321.8800 77. Folkesson -Production - U SWE

32 61.83 319.4079 100. Jolie Raudva -Production L U SWE jora

33 61.71 318.7421 72. Hannes -Production - U SWE

34 60.85 314.3351 17. Carl-Johan Larsson -Production - U SWE

35 60.53 312.6924 7. Rickard Örtengren -Production - U SWE rickard

36 57.72 298.1359 102. Oscar Brännudd -Production S U SWE obra

37 55.54 286.8877 37. Emma Björner -Production L U SWE

38 51.91 268.1665 133. Magnus Lilja -Production - U SWE lilja
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 50.53 261.0063 176. David Olandersson -Production - U SWE

40 50.27 259.6870 98. Fredrik Bäckström -Production S U SWE luckyluke

41 50.13 258.9601 54. Peter E -Production - U SWE pegasus

42 49.60 256.2343 157. Henrik Andersson -Production S U SWE

43 49.14 253.8532 47. Anders Åkesson -Production S U SWE brian72

44 48.22 249.1015 181. Martin Beldau -Production S U SWE martinbe

45 47.12 243.3842 163. Kent Olsson -Production S U SWE

46 46.90 242.2613 150. Fredrik Kihlgren -Production S U SWE jofrki

47 44.95 232.1881 122. Daniel Jonsson -Production - U SWE tsort

48 41.23 212.9975 22. Erika Quist -Production L U SWE

49 38.98 201.3524 178. Fredrik Ekskog -Production S U SWE

50 38.07 196.6608 61. Jonaz Eriksson -Production - C SWE jayc

51 32.81 169.5048 63. Mattias Könönen -Production - U SWE matkon

52 31.65 163.4876 143. Gunilla Abrahamsson -Production L U SWE gunster

53 23.61 121.9627 71. S B -Production L U SWE

54 21.89 113.0539 189. Burim Haxhimehmedi -Production - U SWE

DQ 103. Mats Mood -Production - U SWE



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-20 17:41

Västsvenska Cupen 2024 match 2 GDS+GPIF - Results

REVOLVER

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 480.3992 184. Ali Adel -Revolver - U SWE adelius

2 96.18 462.0411 91. Markus Thorstensson -Revolver - U SWE thorsten

3 81.68 392.3973 139. Jan Tirfing -Revolver S U SWE tirre

4 72.43 347.9305 138. Håkan Eklund -Revolver - U SWE craw
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Västsvenska Cupen 2024 match 2 GDS+GPIF - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 539.5484 5. Christian Backman -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

2 89.72 484.0648 95. Bjarne Larning -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE bjarne

3 84.10 453.7824 6. Jens H -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE jzh

4 81.71 440.8853 18. Miroslav Matkovic -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE miro79

5 81.55 439.9915 137. Marcus Molin -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE mackan73

6 81.34 438.8700 41. Andreas Johannesson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE adde317

7 78.85 425.4278 24. Christoffer Lindfors -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE stalken

8 77.88 420.2219 70. Fredrik F -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE ferdi76

9 72.14 389.2363 152. Andersson Rickard -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE

10 71.48 385.6891 26. Torbjörn Bergqvist -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE unique

11 66.37 358.0986 2. Marcus Lindström -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE marcus

12 64.50 348.0177 42. Mikael Martinsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

13 61.41 331.3466 121. Mattias Wallander -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE wallan

14 60.95 328.8801 159. Jesper Hansson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE iller

15 60.93 328.7703 40. Håkan Nilsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

16 51.23 276.3875 56. Hubert Jansson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

17 47.92 258.5612 144. Luigi de Barone -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS A SWE 2alfa

18 45.31 244.4945 59. Per-Olof Emanuelsson -Pistol Caliber CarbineGS U SWE axel
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Västsvenska Cupen 2024 match 2 GDS+GPIF - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 508.2715 142. Joakim Wallin -Production Optics S U SWE sveaskogen

2 99.31 504.7629 8. Mikael Östling -Production Optics - U SWE pergite

3 93.81 476.8264 123. Peter Saltvik -Production Optics S U SWE peppe

4 84.40 428.9880 21. Hans Hellenius -Production Optics - U SWE chimpy

5 83.86 426.2514 1. Wille E -Production Optics - U SWE

6 82.43 418.9919 48. Karl Kempe -Production Optics - U SWE karl

7 74.38 378.0517 52. Roland Muntoiu -Production Optics - U SWE

8 73.89 375.5753 19. Thomas Quist -Production Optics - U SWE

9 73.04 371.2307 126. Nicklas Olausson -Production Optics S U SWE nickeviking

10 71.95 365.6787 81. Martin Wistrand -Production Optics S U SWE

11 69.72 354.3467 165. Magnus "Kotte" Granqvist -Production Optics - U SWE kotte69

12 68.43 347.7961 28. Jimi Arwidsson -Production Optics S U SWE jimi

13 66.50 337.9905 46. Dag Bergsjö -Production Optics - U SWE

14 66.48 337.8775 124. Susanne Pejle -Production Optics S U SWE pejle

15 66.07 335.8358 10. Thomas Bengtsson -Production Optics S U SWE fanthomas

16 64.68 328.7266 116. Stephanie Hönig -Production Optics L U SWE

17 63.57 323.0899 118. Jim Nano -Production Optics - U SWE

18 62.81 319.2453 97. Henrik Olofsson -Production Optics - U SWE

19 61.90 314.6233 99. Florian Larsson -Production Optics - U SWE florian

20 61.84 314.3358 58. Robert Sätterberg -Production Optics - U SWE barong

21 61.11 310.6083 130. Louise Lidholm -Production Optics L U SWE luckylou

22 60.79 308.9880 3. Henrik Knutsson -Production Optics - U SWE henkebenke

23 60.65 308.2544 92. Hampus Rex -Production Optics - U SWE hrex

24 55.91 284.1670 87. Nicklas Eriksen -Production Optics - U SWE nicklas

25 55.01 279.5975 36. Anders Ohlsson -Production Optics - U SWE unit1of5

26 53.44 271.6077 43. Henrik Stensson -Production Optics S U SWE

27 52.60 267.3542 117. Johan Hansson -Production Optics - U SWE

28 51.20 260.2552 148. Per-Ola Johansson -Production Optics S U SWE perola

29 50.38 256.0780 50. Robert Larsson -Production Optics - U SWE

30 48.98 248.9468 101. Patrik Strömberg -Production Optics S U SWE paddy

31 44.79 227.6653 153. Zoltan Koncz -Production Optics S U SWE

32 44.02 223.7512 15. Mathias Dagerhed -Production Optics S U SWE

33 42.65 216.7946 141. Odd Orshammar -Production Optics - U SWE

34 42.54 216.2148 80. Niklas Hjelm -Production Optics - U SWE

35 35.29 179.3510 160. Andreas Frykberg -Production Optics - U SWE

36 27.44 139.4696 114. John Boon -Production Optics - U SWE

37 19.17 97.4373 82. Tommy Eriksen -Production Optics SS U SWE bluesteel

38 18.63 94.6830 190. Andreas Austvik -Production Optics - U SWE
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Västsvenska Cupen 2024 match 2 GDS+GPIF - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 394.8639 115. Petri Kljutschnik -Standard S U SWE blyspridarn

2 97.83 386.2898 35. Mikael Janeman +Standard S U SWE jman

3 95.82 378.3637 27. Patrik Hållpås -Standard S U SWE patrik

4 86.47 341.4468 145. Christian Holmgren -Standard S U SWE kryllxc

5 56.65 223.6928 156. Christian Johansson -Standard S U SWE
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Västsvenska Cupen 2024 match 2 GDS+GPIF - Results

STANDARD SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 384.1566 125. Per-Arne Svensson +Standard SS U SWE caliber

2 72.65 279.0961 62. Glenn Vennberg -Standard SS U SWE baraglenn
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Västsvenska Cupen 2024 match 2 GDS+GPIF - Results

STANDARD GRAND SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 148.0527 67. Karl Skoglund -Standard GS U SWE pistola38
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Västsvenska Cupen 2024 match 2 GDS+GPIF - Results

PRODUCTION LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 400.2665 31. Maria Revling -Production L U SWE mhr

2 79.80 319.4079 100. Jolie Raudva -Production L U SWE jora

3 71.67 286.8878 37. Emma Björner -Production L U SWE

4 53.21 212.9976 22. Erika Quist -Production L U SWE

5 40.84 163.4876 143. Gunilla Abrahamsson -Production L U SWE gunster

6 30.47 121.9627 71. S B -Production L U SWE
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Västsvenska Cupen 2024 match 2 GDS+GPIF - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 463.7797 65. Victor Eriksson -Production S U SWE victor

2 86.78 402.4704 113. Erik Lindström -Production S U SWE orca

3 82.52 382.7142 39. Håkan Myrsell -Production S U SWE

4 79.82 370.2040 38. Jan Karlsson -Production S U SWE

5 76.19 353.3547 112. Kristian Väliluoto -Production S U SWE

6 75.46 349.9620 96. Jürgen Raudva -Production S U SWE raju

7 64.28 298.1358 102. Oscar Brännudd -Production S U SWE obra

8 55.99 259.6869 98. Fredrik Bäckström -Production S U SWE luckyluke

9 55.25 256.2343 157. Henrik Andersson -Production S U SWE

10 54.74 253.8530 47. Anders Åkesson -Production S U SWE brian72

11 53.71 249.1015 181. Martin Beldau -Production S U SWE martinbe

12 52.48 243.3842 163. Kent Olsson -Production S U SWE

13 52.24 242.2613 150. Fredrik Kihlgren -Production S U SWE jofrki

14 43.42 201.3524 178. Fredrik Ekskog -Production S U SWE
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Västsvenska Cupen 2024 match 2 GDS+GPIF - Results

PRODUCTION GRAND SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 359.6107 44. Gerry Dahlgren -Production GS U SWE kgd52
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Västsvenska Cupen 2024 match 2 GDS+GPIF - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 484.0648 95. Bjarne Larning -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE bjarne

2 90.90 439.9916 137. Marcus Molin -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE mackan73

3 80.41 389.2365 152. Andersson Rickard -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE

4 79.68 385.6891 26. Torbjörn Bergqvist -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE unique
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Västsvenska Cupen 2024 match 2 GDS+GPIF - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 258.5612 144. Luigi de Barone -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS A SWE 2alfa
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Västsvenska Cupen 2024 match 2 GDS+GPIF - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE GRAND SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 244.4945 59. Per-Olof Emanuelsson -Pistol Caliber CarbineGS U SWE axel
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Västsvenska Cupen 2024 match 2 GDS+GPIF - Results

REVOLVER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 392.3973 139. Jan Tirfing -Revolver S U SWE tirre



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-20 17:41

Västsvenska Cupen 2024 match 2 GDS+GPIF - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 328.7266 116. Stephanie Hönig -Production Optics L U SWE

2 94.49 310.6083 130. Louise Lidholm -Production Optics L U SWE luckylou
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Västsvenska Cupen 2024 match 2 GDS+GPIF - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 508.2714 142. Joakim Wallin -Production Optics S U SWE sveaskogen

2 93.81 476.8264 123. Peter Saltvik -Production Optics S U SWE peppe

3 73.04 371.2307 126. Nicklas Olausson -Production Optics S U SWE nickeviking

4 71.95 365.6786 81. Martin Wistrand -Production Optics S U SWE

5 68.43 347.7960 28. Jimi Arwidsson -Production Optics S U SWE jimi

6 66.48 337.8774 124. Susanne Pejle -Production Optics S U SWE pejle

7 66.07 335.8358 10. Thomas Bengtsson -Production Optics S U SWE fanthomas

8 53.44 271.6077 43. Henrik Stensson -Production Optics S U SWE

9 51.20 260.2551 148. Per-Ola Johansson -Production Optics S U SWE perola

10 48.98 248.9468 101. Patrik Strömberg -Production Optics S U SWE paddy

11 44.79 227.6653 153. Zoltan Koncz -Production Optics S U SWE

12 44.02 223.7512 15. Mathias Dagerhed -Production Optics S U SWE



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-20 17:41

Västsvenska Cupen 2024 match 2 GDS+GPIF - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 97.4373 82. Tommy Eriksen -Production Optics SS U SWE bluesteel
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Västsvenska Cupen 2024 match 2 GDS+GPIF - Results

OPEN JUNIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 510.8794 127. Rasmus Olausson +Open J U SWE mapuf


